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PAIM No

81
82
31
51
52

Nr

ATIS MUSABAKA SONUCLARI / FERDI
RESULTS SHOOTING CONTEST / INDIVIDUAL

Riitbe
Rank

CAPT.
LT.
MAJ.
LT
LT.
1LT.
CAPT.
1LT.
1LT.
LT.
SR.LT.
1LT.
LT.
LT.
CAPT.
MAJ.
CAPT.
SR.LT.
LT.
LT.
1LT.
2LT.
MAJ.
LT.
CAD.
CAD.

CAPT.
2LT.
SR.LT.
LT.
LT.
CAD
CAD.

Yarismaci Adi
Competitor Name

P. CARLSSON
3. RASMUSSON

P. MATERO

D. JAKOPSEN

J. BIRKELAND

G. PATEREK

C. OZER

J. VEER

P. URBANIAK

R. BEVILAQUA

M. PULLI

P. CZAJKA

E. UTZIG

M. LOPEZ LAGO
P. PORTO

E. ROMERO

J. RAMOS MUNOZ
V. ROSENLUND
M. SAJBAN

S. MLODZIKOWSKI
P. PAVLIK

F. GESSEL

F. TORRES SAN JOSE
M. SONKA

Y. KUNDAKCI

F. BAYRAM

D. BEL

M. NEVES

M. NORDLANDER
M. HONKASALO
A. OLGUSSON

Z. KAMELANDR
V. BOS

G. YAPAKCI

Ulke
Nation

SWE
SWE
FIN
NOR
NOR
POL
TUR
NED
POL
BRA
FIN
POL
BRA
SPA
BRA
SPA
SPA
FIN
CZE
POL
CZE
NED
SPA
CZE
TUR
TUR
NED
BRA
SWE
FIN
SWE
CZE
NED

1

49
48
46
46
46
43
44
45
43
42
36
44
42
44
48
42
39
38
39
41
40

40

42
41
41
33
34
40
43
41
37
29

19

45

Series

2 3
49 49
46 47
48 45
47 41
45 47
47 41
46

46 40
46 43
44 44
43 45
43 39
43 38
40 43
37 39
44 39
43 41
38 45
40 45
41 39
33 44
44 30
40 32
41 29
36 39
39 39
36 39
28 37
33 36
26 42
43 25
40 30
20 24
32 30

4

49
43
44
48
44
47
43
44
43
44
48
46
45
41
43
41
43
43
39
41
41
44
44
45
39
43
43
45
34
36
35
34
26
24

Toplam Puan

Total

196
184
183
182
182
178
178
175
175
174
172
172
168
168
167
166
166
164
163
162
158
158
158
156
155
154
152
150
146
145
140
133
75

105

Points

1240
1060
1045
1030
1030
970
970
925
925
910
880
880
820
820
805
790
790
760
745
730
670
670
670
640
625
610
580
550
490
475
400
295
0
0
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RESULTS SWIMMING CONTEST / INDIVIDUAL

PAIM No

YUZME MUSABAKA SONUGLARI / FERDI

Nr

Riitbe
Rank

LT.
MAJ.
CAD.
CAD.
SR.LT.
LT.
CAD
LT.
MAJ.
CAPT.
SR.LT.
CAD.
SR.LT.
CAPT.
CAPT.
CAPT.
MAJ.
1LT. .
LT.
LT.
2LT.
CAPT.
LT.
LT
2LT.
LT.
LT.
1LT.
1LT.
LT.
1LT.
CAD
1LT.
LT.

Yarismaci Adi

Competitor Name

. LOPEZ LAGO

. MATERO

BAYRAM

. KUNDAKGI

. HONKASALO

. KAMELANDR

BOS

UTZIG
ROMERO
RAMOS MUNOZ
. PULLI

. YAPAKCI
. ROSENLUND
. CARLSSON

OZER
PORTO

. TORRES SAN JOSE

PAVLIK
. SONKA

. OLGUSSON

. NORDLANDER
. NEVES

. BEVILAQUA
. JAKOPSEN
. GESSEL

. SAIBAN

. BIRKELAND
. URBANIAK

. RASMUSSON

. CZAJKA

. BEL

. PATEREK

. MLODZIKOWSKI

Ulke
Nation

SPA
FIN
TUR
TUR
FIN
CZE
NED
BRA
SPA
SPA
FIN
TUR
FIN
SWE
TUR
BRA
SPA.-
CZE
CZE
SWE
SWE
BRA
BRA
NOR
NED
CZE
NOR
POL
NED
SWE
POL
NED
POL
POL

Zaman
Time
h ms

1032
1066
1068
1074
1076
1078
1091
1092
1094
1097
1099
1103
1108
1108
1115
1117
1129
1132
1147
1151
1159
1162
1164
1164
1165
1177
1196
1196
1203
1206
1262
1263
1266
1287

Puan
Points

1054
968
964
952
948
944
918
916
912
906
902
894
884
884
870
866
842
836
806
798
782
776
772
772
770
746
708
708

695,5
691
607

605,5
601

569,5



ESKRIM MUSABAKA SONUCLARI / FERDI
RESULTS FENCING CONTEST / INDIVIDUAL

Galibiyet Sayisi/ 1000 puan Mag Sayisi / Yarigmact Puan / Galibiyet

Nb Victories  / 1000 pts Nb matches / Competitor Points / Victory
15 19 58
S/N PAIM No Riitbe Yarismaci Adi Ulke Galibiyet GH RH Fark Puan
PI Nr Rank Competitor Name Nation Vict Diff  Points

01 LT. M. SAIBAN GZEY 28 89 46 43 1066
(& |73 CAPT. J. RAMOS MUNOZ SPA 26 87 41 46 1000
s 172 MAJ, E. ROMERO SPA- =25 88 49 39 967
R 23 LT. Z. KAMELANDR CZE. 25 86 50 36 967
91 CAPT. C. OZER “TUR 25 .88 59 29 967
94 CAD. G. YAPAKCI TUR 23 81 51 30 901
& |71 MAJ. F. TORRES SAN JOSE  SPA 23 85 56 29 - 901
(& |74 LT. M. LOPEZ LAGO SPA- 23 84 56 28 901
33 SR.LT. M. PULLI FIN 22 79 56 23 868
34 SR.LT. M. HONKASALO FIN 21 78 60 18 835
61 1LT. P. CZAJKA POL 21 77 69 8 835
93 CAD. F. BAYRAM et TUR 20 74 59 18 802
82 LT. J. RASMUSSON SWE 19 76 66 10 769
81 CAPT. P. CARLSSON SWE 18 74 62 12 736
e 3 MAJ. P. MATERO FIN 18 68 68 O 736
O 12 CAPT. P. PORTO BRA 17 70 64 6 703
92 CAD. Y. KUNDAKCI TUR 17 68 68 0 703
2 SR.LT. V. ROSENLUND FIN 16 72 67 5 670
D 22 1LT. P. PAVLIK CZE 14 68 73 -5 604
® o 54 2LT. M. NORDLANDER SWE 14 67 75 -8 604
=51 LT D. JAKOPSEN NOR 14 60 69 -9 604
13 LT. R. BEVILAQUA BRA 14 68 78 -10 604
63 1LT. P. URBANIAK POL 14 56 76 -20 604
(24 LT. M. SONKA CZE 13 63 78 -15 571
' 83 LT. A. OLGUSSON SWE 13 60 85 -25 571
(} 14 LT. E. UTZIG BRA 12 66 76 -10 538
O 11 CAPT. M. NEVES BRA 11 62 78 -16 505
62 LT. S. MLODZIKOWSKI POL 10 53 83 -30 472
42 2LT. F. GESSEL NED 10 54 85 -31 472
41 1LT. J. VEER NED 9 52 87 -35 439
43 CAD D. BEL NED 8 54 87 -33 406
64 1LT. G. PATEREK POL 7 57 86 -29 373
44 CAD V. BOS NED 4 48 91 -43 274
52 LT. J. BIRKELAND NOR 2 35 95 -60 208
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PAIM No
Nr

BASKETBOL MUSABAKA SONUGLARI / FERDI

RESULTS BALL CONTEST / INDIVIDUAL

Riitbe
Rank

CAPT.
CAD.
1LT.
LT.
CAD.
MAJ.
CAPT.
LT.
MAJ.
SR.LT.
1LT.
CAD.
SR.LT.
SR.LT.

CAPT.

LT
1LT.
1LT.
CAPT.
LT.
LT.
LT.
CAPT.
LT
1LT.
LT.
MAJ.
2LT.
LT.
LT.
CAD
LT.
2LT.
CAD

Yarismaci Adi
Competitor Name

C. OZER

Y. KUNDAKCI

G. PATEREK

E. UTZIG

G. YAPAKGI

P. MATERO

J. RAMOS MUNOZ
M. LOPEZ LAGO
F. TORRES SAN JOSE
M. PULLI

P. URBANIAK

F. BAYRAM

V. ROSENLUND
M. HONKASALO
<M. NEVES

Z. KAMELANDR
P. PAVLIK

J. VEER

P. CARLSSON

" R. BEVILAQUA

A. OLGUSSON

M. SAIBAN

P. PORTO

D. JAKOPSEN

P. CZAIKA

J. BIRKELAND

E. ROMERO

M. NORDLANDER
S. MLODZIKOWSKI
M. SONKA

D. BEL

J. RASMUSSON
F. GESSEL

V. BOS

Ulke
Nation

TUR
TUR
POL
BRA
TUR
FIN
SPA
SPA
SPA
FIN
POL
TUR
FIN
FIN
BRA

- CZE
NED
SWE
BRA
SWE
CZE
BRA
NOR
POL
NOR
SPA
SWE
POL
CZE
NED
SWE
NED
NED

Time

20,0
19,2
23,2
20,0
20,9
24,1
22,8
23,6
21,9
23,3
23,1
21,2
23,3
23,0
25,6
21,5
21,7
26,8
23,0
28,4
22,8
21,7
25,7
22,0
22,3
28,9
26,7
23,5
26,3
25,1
29,8
27,4
24,8
27,6

23,0
25,0

23,0

21,0
21,0
22,0
22,0
23,0
21,0
21,0
21,0

20,0 .

20,0
22,0
21,0
20,0
20,0
22,0

21,0
21,0

18,0
22,0
20,0
19,0
20,0
22,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
19,0
19,0
18,0
14,0
12,0

Maharet 30Sn 5 Top
Dexterity Speed Coord Relax

Zaman Basket Zaman Basket Toplam Puan
Goals Time Goals

14,5
15,1
14,7
14,6
15,6

158

15,5
16,7
18
14,7
19,1
15,2
15,9
16,3
17,9
14,7
18,3
17,9
15,3
18,5
18,6

21,8

18,2
16
15,7
24,8
16,1
19,3
16,1
21,6
20,5
19,3
20,7
23

Sut

20
14
15
15
14
13
12
12
13
12
14
11
12
10
13
10
1
11
8

12
12
8

10
8

—
NN

NP~ =, 2O N

Total

177,5
169,7
164,1

1634

159,5
156,1
155,7
155,7
154,1
154,0
153,8
151,6
150,8
150,7
150,5
149,8
148,0
147,3
145,7
145,1
144,6
142,5
142,1
142,0
142,0
140,3
139,2
137,2
133,6
129,3
121,7
117,3
110,5
103,4

Points

1450
1294
1182
1168
1090
1022
1014
1014
982
980
976
932
916
914
910
896
860
846
814
802
792
750
742
740 =™
740
706
684
644
572
486
334
273
205
134



ENGELLI KOSU MUSABAKA SONUGLARI / FERDI
RESULTS OBSTACLE RUN / INDIVIDUAL

En iyi 5 zamanin ortalamasi

Average of the 5 best times .

S/N PAIMNo  Riitbe Yarismaci Adi Ulke Zaman Puan
Pl Nr Rank  Competitor Name Nation N izes Points
1 91 CAPT. C. OZER TUR 1:30,9 562
2 O 14 LT. E. UTZIG BRA 1:31,4 552
3 94 CAD. G. YAPAKCI TUR 1:32,7 526
4 O 12 CAPT. P. PORTO BRA 1:34,8 488
5 93 CAD. F. BAYRAM TUR 1:36,6 461
6 g 22 1LT. P. PAVLIK CZE 1:38,6 431
7 92 CAD. Y. KUNDAKCI TUR 1:40,3 405,5
8 g 23 LT. Z. KAMELANDR CZE 1:40,7 399,5
9 | 3 SR.LT. M. PULLI FIN 1:41,9 381,5
10 [ 24 LT. M. SONKA CZE 1:42,0 380
11 (& 173 CAPT. J. RAMOS MUNOZ SPA 1:42,1 378,5
12 i34 SR.LT. M. HONKASALO FIN 1:42,7 369,5
13 -I—- 83 LT. A. OLGUSSON SWE 1:43,5 357,5
14 pum6l - 1LT. P. CZAJKA POL 1:44,6 341
15 63 1LT. P. URBANIAK POL 1:449 336,5
16 21 LT. M. SAJBAN CZE 1:45,4 336
17 2 SR.LT. V. ROSENLUND FIN 1:45,4 336
18 64 1LT. G. PATEREK POL 1:47,7 313
19 (} 13 LT. R. BEVILAQUA BRA 1:49,0 300
20 (& 172 MAJ. E. ROMERO SPA 1:50,4 286
21 : 1 MAJ. P. MATERO FIN 1:50,6 284
22 ﬁ’ 51 LT D. JAKOPSEN NOR 1:53,7 253
23 & 171 MAJ. F. TORRES SAN JOSE SPA 1:53,8 252
24 42 2LT. F. GESSEL NED 1:54,0 250
25 -41 1LT. J. VEER NED 1:55,6 242
26 -|-— 84 2LT. M. NORDLANDER SWE 1:55,7 241,5
27 62 LT. S. MLODZIKOWSKI POL 1:57,3 233,5
28 |& 174 LT. M. LOPEZ LAGO SPA 1:58,3 228,5
29 -l-— 81 CAPT. P. CARLSSON SWE 1:59,0 225
30 44 CAD V. BOS NED 1:59,8 221
31 E==52 LT. J. BIRKELAND NOR 2:00,0 220
32 (} 11 CAPT. M. NEVES BRA 2:00,1 219,5
33 43 CAD D. BEL NED 2:02,6 207

34 oo 82 LT. J. RASMUSSON SWE 2:05,5 192,5
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ORYANTRING MUSABAKA SONUGLARI / FERDI

fol

RESULTS ORIENTEERING / INDIVIDUAL

PAIM No
Nr

92
94
34
43
33
84
41
93
31
73
32
22..
23
71
14
61
44
83
91
51
64
24
74
52
72
21
12
82
81
62
13
11
63
42

En iyi 5 zamanin ortalamasi
Average of the 5 best times

Riitbe
Rank

CAD.
CAD.
SR.LT.
CAD
SR.LT.
2LT.
1LT.
CAD.
MAJ.
CAPT.
SR.LT.

T1LT.
LT.
MAJ.
LT.
1LT.
CAD
LT.
CAPT.
LT
1LT.
LT.
LT.
LT.
MAJ.
LT.
CAPT.
LT.
CAPT.
LT.
LT.
CAPT.
1LT.
2LT.

Yarismaci Adi
Competitor Name

Y. KUNDAKCI
G. YAPAKCGI

M. HONKASALO
D. BEL ’

M. PULLI

M. NORDLANDER
J. VEER

F. BAYRAM

P. MATERO

J. RAMOS MUNOZ
V. ROSENLUND
P. PAVLIK

Z. KAMELANDR

F. TORRES SAN JOSE
E. UTZIG

P. CZAIKA

V. BOS

A. OLGUSSON

C. OZER

D. JAKOPSEN

G. PATEREK

M. SONKA

M. LOPEZ LAGO

J. BIRKELAND

E. ROMERO

M. SAIBAN

P. PORTO

J. RASMUSSON
P. CARLSSON

S. MLODZIKOWSKI
R. BEVILAQUA

M. NEVES

P. URBANIAK

F. GESSEL

Ulke
Nation

TUR
TUR
FIN
NED
FIN
SWE
NED

FIN

SPA
FIN

CZE
Cze
SPA
BRA
POL
NED
SWE

NOR
POL
CZE
SPA
NOR
SPA
CZE
BRA
SWE
SWE
POL
BRA
BRA
POL
NED

Zaman
Time
hms

0:53:50
0:55:17
0:56:50

© 0:57:11

0:56:38
0:57:40
0:57:54
0:58:16
1:00:37
1:00:47
1:02:35
1:03:09
1:03:51
1:04:03
1:04:47
1:07:11
1:07:30
1:08:56
1:09:30
1:12:46
1:14:06
1:14:45
1:15:26
1:16:49
1:18:07
1:18:31
1:19:51
1:19:58
1:21:04
1:24:20
1:34:09
1:40:26
1:43:28
1:58:01

Puan
Points

543
490
483
483
480
475
472
466
431
429
402
393
383
380
369
339
335
321
315
283
269
263
256
242
240
238
231
231
225
209
160
128
113
40
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KACMA KURTULMA SONUGLARI / FERDI

PAIMNo  Riitbe
Nr Rank

CAD.
CAD.
CAD.
LT.
CAPT.
SR.LT.
SR.LT.
1LT.
CAPT.
LT.
SR.LT.
CAPT.
2LT.
MAJ.
1LT.
CAD
C1LT.
LT.
LT.
MAJ.
1LT.
LT.
CAD
LT
MAJ.
LT.
LT.
LT.
CAPT.
1LT.
LT.
LT.
CAPT.
42 2LT.

Yarismaci Adi

Competitor Name

G. YAPAKCI

Y. KUNDAKCI

F. BAYRAM

E. UTZIG

C. OZER

M. PULLI

M. HONKASALO
P. PAVLIK

J. RAMOS MUNOZ

- Z. KAMELANDR

V. ROSENLUND
P. PORTO ’
M. NORDLANDER
P. MATERO

J. VEER

D. BEL

P. CZAJKA

A. OLGUSSON

M. SONKA

F. TORRES SAN JOSE

G. PATEREK

M. SAJBAN

V. BOS

D. JAKOPSEN
E. ROMERO

M. LOPEZ LAGO
J. BIRKELAND

~ R. BEVILAQUA

P. CARLSSON

P. URBANIAK

S. MLODZIKOWSKI
J. RASMUSSON

M. NEVES

F. GESSEL

Ulke
Nation

CZE
SPA
CZE
FIN
BRA
SWE
FIN
NED
NED
“POL
SWE
CZE
SPA
POL
CZE
NED
NOR
SPA
SPA
NOR
BRA
SWE
POL
POL
SWE
BRA
NED

RESULTS ESCAPE / INDIVIDUAL

Engelli Kosu

Puan

Obst. Points

526,0
405,5
461,0
552,0
562,0
381,5
369,5
431,0
378,5
399,5
336,0
488,0
241,5
284,0
242,0
207,0
341,0
357,5
380,0
252,0
313,0
336,0
221,0
253,0
286,0
228,5
220,0
300,0
225,0
336,5
233,5
192,5
219,5
250,0

Oryantring Puan
Orien Points

490,0
543,0
466,0
369,0
315,0
480,0
483,0

~393,0

429,0
383,0
402,0
231,0
475,0
431,0
472,0
483,0
339,0
321,0
263,0
380,0
269,0
238,0
335,0
283,0
240,0
256,0
242,0
160,0
225,0
113,0
209,0
231,0
128,0
40,0

Puan

Points

1016,0
948,5
927,0
921,0
877,0
861,5
852,5
824,0
807,5
782,5
738,0
719,0
716,5
715,0
714,0
690,0
680,0
678,5
643,0
632,0
582,0
574,0
556,0
536,0
526,0
484,5
462,0
460,0
450,0
449,5
442,5
4235
347,5
290,0



1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No
Nr
91

92
73
33
31

14
74
93
81

71

34
32
94
23
21

72
12
22
61

64
51

63
41

13
83
84
82
24
52
11

62
43
42

Rutbe
Rank
CAPT.
CAD.
CAPT.

SR.LT.

MAJ.
LT.
LT.

CAD.

CAPT.

MAJ.

SR.LT.
SR.LT.

CAD.
LT.
LT.

MAJ.

CAPT.
1LT.
1LT.
1LT.

LT
1LT.
1LT.
LT.
LT.
2LT.
LT.
LT.
LT.
CAPT.
LT.

CAD

2LT.

TOPLAM SONUCLAR / FERDI
TOTAL RESULTS / INDIVIDUAL

Yarismaci Adi

Competitor Name

c. OZER

Y. KUNDAKG!

J. RAMOS MUNOZ
M. PULLI

P. MATERO
E.UTZIG

M. LOPEZ LAGO
F. BAYRAM

P. CARLSSON

F. TORRES SAN JOSE
M. HONKASALO
V. ROSENLUND
G. YAPAKGI

7. KAMELANDR
M. SAJBAN

E. ROMERO

P. PORTO

P. PAVLIK

P. CZAJKA

G. PATEREK

D. JAKOPSEN

P. URBANIAK

J. VEER

R. BEVILAQUA

A. OLGUSSON

M. NORDLANDER
J. RASMUSSON
M. SONKA

J. BIRKELAND

M. NEVES

S. MLODZIKOWSKI
D. BEL

F. GESSEL

Ulke
Nation
TUR
TUR
SPA
FIN
FIN
BRA
SPA
TUR
SWE
SPA
FIN
FIN
TUR
CZE
CzZE
SPA
BRA
CZE
POL
POL
NOR
POL
NED
BRA
SWE
SWE
SWE
CZE
NOR
BRA
POL
NED
NED

Swim
870,0
952,0
906,0
802,0
968,0
916,0
1054,0
964,0
884,0
8420
948,0
884,0
894,0
9440
746.0
9120
866,0
836,0
607,0
601.0
772,0
708,0
6955
772,0
798.0
782,0
6910
806,0
708.0
776.0
569.5
6055
770.0

Results
Shoo Fenc
970 967
625 703
790 1000
880 868
1045 736
820 538
820 901
610 802
1240 736
670 901
475 835
760 670
0 901
295 967
745 1066
790 967
805 703
670 604
880 835
970 373
1030 604
925 604
925 439
910 604
400 571
490 604
1060 769
640 571
1030 208
550 505
730 472
580 406
670 472

Ball
1450
1294
1014
980
1022
1168
1014
932
814
982
914
916
1090
896
750
684
742
860
740
1182
740
976
846
802
792
644
273
486
706
910
572
334
205

Esc
877
948,5
807,5
861,5
715
921
484 5
927
450
632
8525
738
1016
782,5
574
526
719
824
680
582
536
4495
714
460
678,5
716,5
4235
643
462
3475
4425
690
290

PAIM
Points
51340
45225
45175
44915
4486,0
4363,0
42735
42350
41240
4027.0
40245
3968.0
3901,0
3884,5
3881.0
3879.0
3835.0
3794.0
37420
3708.0
3682,0
3662,5
3619,5
3548,0
32395
3236,5
3216,5
31460
31140
3088,5
2786,0
2615.5
2407.0



SIN

No
Nr

44

Riitbe
Rank

CAD

TOPLAM SONUCLAR / FERDI
TOTAL RESULTS / INDIVIDUAL

Yansmact Adi Ulke Results
Competitor Name Nation  gyim Shoo Fenc Ball Esc
V. BOS NED 918,0 0 274 134 556

PAIM
Points

1882,0



S/N

1

[e)}
[

~

I i

Paim No
Nr

81
82
84
83
64
63
61
62
31
33
32
34
13
14
12
11
74
72
73
71
91
92
93
94
41
42
43
44
51
52
21
22
24
23

ATIS MUSABAKA SONUCLARI / TAKIM
RESULTS SHOOTING CONTEST/ TEAM RANKING

Ritbesi
Rank

CAPT.
LT.
2LT.
LT.
1LT.
1LT.
1LT.
LT.
MAJ.
SR.LT.
SR.LT.
SR.LT.
LT.
LT.
CAPT.
CAPT.
LT.
MAJ,
CAPT.
MAJ.
CAPT.
CAD.
CAD.
CAD.
1LT.
2LT.
CAD
CAD
LT
LT.
LT.
1LT.
LT.
LT.

Yangmaci Adi
Competitor Name

P. CARLSSON
J. RASMUSSON
M. NORDLANDER
A. OLGUSSON

G. PATEREK

P. URBANIAK

P. CZAJKA

S. MLODZIKOWSKI
P. MATERO

M. PULLI

V. ROSENLUND
M. HONKASALO
R. BEVILAQUA

E. UTZIG

P. PORTO

M. NEVES

M. LOPEZ LAGO
E. ROMERO

J. RAMOS MUNOZ
F. TORRES SAN JOSE
C. OZER

Y. KUNDAKCI

F. BAYRAM

G. YAPAKCI

J. VEER

F. GESSEL

D. BEL

V. BOS

D. JAKOPSEN

J. BIRKELAND

M. SAJBAN

P. PAVLIK

M. SONKA

Z. KAMELANDR

Ulke
Natiorr

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
POL
POL
POL
POL
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA

- TUR

TUR
TUR
TUR
NED
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Ferdi Puan-- Takim Puani

Individual Pts  Team) Pts

1240 3790
1060

490

400

970 2775
925

880

730

1045 2685
880

760

475

910 2535
820

805

550

820 2400
790

790

670

970 2205
625"

610

0

925 2175
670

580

0

1030 2060
1030

745 2055
670

640

295



YUZME MUSABAKA SONUCLARI / TAKIM SIRALAMASI
RESULTS SWIMMING CONTEST/ TEAM RANKING

Ferdi Puan Takim Puam

S/N Paim No Riitbesi Yarismaci Adi Ulke
Pl Nr Rank Competitor Name Nation Indiv. Pts
1 = 74 LT.  M.LOPEZ LAGO SPA 1054
72 MAJ.  E.ROMERO SPA 912
73 CAPT.  J.RAMOS MUNOZ  SPA 906
71 MAJ.  F. TORRES SAN SPA 842
JOSE
2 W 31 MAJ.  P. MATERO FIN 968
34 SR.LT. M. HONKASALO FIN 948
33 SR.LT. M. PULLI FIN 902
32 SR.LT. V. ROSENLUND FIN 884
3 93 CAD. F.BAYRAM TUR 964
92 CAD. Y. KUNDAKGI TUR 952
94 CAD.  G. YAPAKGI TUR 894
91 CAPT. C.OZzER TUR 870
4 hum 23 LT.  Z. KAMELANDR CZE. . 944
22 1LT.  P.PAVLIK CZE 836
24 LT. M. SONKA CZE 806
21 LT. M. SAJBAN €ZE 746
5 14 LT.  E.UTZIG BRA 916
12 CAPT.  P.PORTO BRA 866
11 CAPT. M. NEVES BRA 776
13 LT.  R. BEVILAQUA BRA 772
6 81 CAPT.  P. CARLSSON SWE 884
83 LT.  A. OLGUSSON SWE 798
84 2LT. M. NORDLANDER  SWE 782
82 LT. ). RASMUSSON SWE 691
7 o 44 CAD  V.BOS NED 918
42 2LT.  F. GESSEL NED 770
41 1LT.  J.VEER NED 695,5
43 CAD  D.BEL NED 605,5
8 mmm 63 1LT.  P. URBANIAK POL 708
61 1LT.  P. CZAJKA POL 607
64 ILT.  G.PATEREK POL 601
62 LT.  S.MLODZIKOWSKI ~ POL 569,5
9 51 LT  D.JAKOPSEN NOR 772
52 LT. ). BIRKELAND NOR 708

Team Pts -
2872

2818

2810

2586

2558

2464

2383,5

1916

1480



ESKRIM MUSABAKA SONUGLARI / TAKIM
RESULTS FENCING CONTEST/ TEAM RANKING

S/N No  Riitbesi Yarismaci Adi Ulke PAIM Fenc PAIM Fenc
Pl Nr “Rank Competitor Name Nation Indiv Team
1 B2 73 CAPT. J. RAMOS MUNOZ SPA 1000 2868
72 MAJ. E. ROMERO SPA 967
71 MAJ. F. TORRES SAN JOSE  SPA 901
74 LT. M. LOPEZ LAGO SPA 901
2 91 CAPT. C. OZER TUR 967 2670
94 CAD. G. YAPAKCI TUR 901
93 CAD. F. BAYRAM TUR 802
92 CAD. Y. KUNDAKCI TUR 703
3 b 21 LT M. SAJBAN CZE 1066 2637
23 LT. Z. KAMELANDR CZE 967
22 1LT. P. PAVLIK CZE 604
24 LT. M. SONKA CZE - 571
4 = 33 SR.LT. M. PULLI FIN 868 2439
34 SR.LT. M. HONKASALO FIN 835 .
31 MAL P. MATERO FIN 736
32 SRLT. V. ROSENLUND FIN 670
5 Emm 82 LT. J. RASMUSSON SWE 769 2109
81 CAPT. P. CARLSSON SWE 736
84 2LT. M. NORDLANDER SWE 604
83 LT. A. OLGUSSON SWE 571
6 mmm 61 1LT. P. CZAJKA POL 835 1911
63 1LT. P. URBANIAK POL 604
62 LT. S. MLODZIKOWSKI POL 472
64 1LT. G. PATEREK POL 373
7 12 CAPT. P. PORTO BRA 703 1845
13 LT R. BEVILAQUA BRA 604
14 LT E. UTZIG BRA 538
11 CAPT. M. NEVES BRA 505
8 e 42 2LT. F. GESSEL NED 472 1317
41 1LT. J. VEER NED 439
43 CAD D. BEL NED 406
44 CAD V. BOS NED 274
9 51 LT D. JAKOPSEN NOR 604 812

.~ 52 LT. J. BIRKELAND NOR 208



BASKETBOL MUSABAKA SONUCLARI / TAKIM
RESULTS BALL CONTEST/ TEAM RANKING

@

No Riitbesi Yarismaci Adi - Ulke Ferdi Puan Takim Puani
Nr Rank Competitor Name_ _ Nation  Indiv. Team Pts.
91 CAPT. C. OZER “~TUR 1450 3834
92 CAD. Y. KUNDAKCI TUR 1294

94 CAD. G. YAPAKCI TUR 1090

93 CAD. F. BAYRAM TUR 932

73 CAPT. J. RAMOS MUNOZ SPA 1014 3010
74 LT. M. LOPEZ LAGO SPA 1014

71 MAJ. F. TORRES SAN JOSE SPA 982

72 MAJ. E. ROMERO SPA 684

31 MAJL P. MATERO FIN 1022 2918
33 SR.LT. M. PULLI FIN 980

32 SR.LT. V. ROSENLUND FIN 916

34 SR.LT. M. HONKASALO FIN 914

64 1LT. G. PATEREK POL 1182 2898
63 1LT. P. URBANIAK POL 976

61 1LT. P. CZAJKA POL 740

62 LT. S. MLODZIKOWSKI POL 572

14 LT. E. UTZIG BRA 1168 2880
11 CAPT. M. NEVES BRA 910

13 LT. R. BEVILAQUA BRA 802

12 CAPT. P. PORTO BRA 742

23 LT. Z. KAMELANDR CZE 896 2506
22 1LT. P. PAVLIK CZE 860

21 LT. M. SAJBAN CZE 750

24 LT. M. SONKA CZE 486

81 CAPT. P. CARLSSON SWE 814 2250
83 LT. A. OLGUSSON SWE 792

84 2LT. M. NORDLANDER SWE 644

82 LT. J. RASMUSSON SWE 273

51 LT D. JAKOPSEN NOR 740 1446
52 LT. J. BIRKELAND NOR 706

41 1LT. J. VEER NED 846 1385
43 CAD D. BEL NED 334

42 2LT. F. GESSEL NED 205

44 CAD V. BOS NED 134



ENGELLI KOSU MUSABAKA SONUGLARI / TAKIM SIRALAMASI
RESULTS OBSTACLE RUN / TEAM RANKING

S/N - PaimNo Riitbesi Yarismaci Adi Ulke Ferdi Puan Talkim Puami
- Nr Rank Competitor Name Nation Individual Pts Team Pts

1 [l 9l CAPT.  C.OZER TUR 562 1549
94 CAD.  G. YAPAKGI TUR 526
93 CAD.  F.BAYRAM TUR 461
92 CAD. Y. KUNDAKGI TUR 405,5

2 14 LT. E. UTZIG BRA 552 1340
12 CAPT.  P.PORTO BRA 488
13 LT. R. BEVILAQUA BRA 300
11 CAPT. M. NEVES BRA 219,5

3 e 2 1LT. P. PAVLIK CZE 431 1210,5
23 LT. Z. KAMELANDR CZE 399,5
24 LT. M. SONKA CZE 380
21 LT. M. SAJBAN CZE 336

4 wfmud 33 SR.LT.  M.PULLI FIN 381,5 1087
34 SR.LT. M. HONKASALO FIN 369,5
32 SR.LT.  V.ROSENLUND FIN 336
31 MAJ. P. MATERO FIN 284

5 mam 61 1LT. P. CZAJKA . POL 341 990,5
63 1LT. P. URBANIAK POL 336,5
64 1LT. G. PATEREK POL 313
62 LT. S. MLODZIKOWSKI POL 233,5

6 B 73 CAPT.  J. RAMOS MUNOZ SPA 378,5 916,5
72 MAJ. E. ROMERO SPA 286
71 MAJ. F. TORRES SAN JOSE SPA 252
74 LT. M. LOPEZ LAGO SPA 228,5

7 83 LT. A. OLGUSSON SWE 357,5 824
84 2LT. M. NORDLANDER SWE 241,5
81 CAPT.  P. CARLSSON SWE 225
82 LT. J. RASMUSSON SWE 192,5

8 mmm 42 2LT. F. GESSEL NED 250 713
41 1LT. J. VEER NED 242
44 CAD V. BOS NED 221
43 CAD D. BEL NED 207

9o BB 51 LT D. JAKOPSEN NOR 253 473

52 LT. J. BIRKELAND NOR 220



ORYANTRING MUSABAKA SONUGLARI / TAKIM SIRALAMASI
RESULTS ORIENTEERING / TEAM RANKING

S/N Paim No Riitbesi —  Yarigmaci Adi Ulke Ferdi Puan Takim Puani

Nr - Rank ... Competitor Name Nation Individual Pts Team Pts

1 92 CAD. Y. KUNDARCI TUR 543 1499
94 CAD. G. YAPAKCI TUR 490
93 CAD. F. BAYRAM TUR 466
91 CAPT.  C.0OZzER TUR 315

2 M= 34 SR.LT. M. HONKASALO FIN 483 1394
33 SR.T.  M.PULLI FIN 480
31 MAJ. P. MATERO FIN 431
32 SR.LT. V. ROSENLUND FIN 402

3 w43 CAD D. BEL NED 483 1290
41 1LT. J. VEER NED 472
44 CAD V. BOS NED 335
42 2LT. F. GESSEL NED 40

4 i 73 CAPT.  J. RAMOS MUNOZ SPA 429 1065
71 MAJ. F. TORRES SAN JOSE SPA 380
74 LT. M. LOPEZ LAGO SPA 256
72 MAJ. E. ROMERO SPA 240

5 w22 1LT. P. PAVLIK CZE 393 1039
23 LT. Z. KAMELANDR CZE 383
24 LT. M. SONKA CZE 263
21 LT. M. SAJBAN CzE 238

6 Bem 84 2LT. M. NORDLANDER SWE 475 1027
83 LT. A. OLGUSSON SWE 321
82 LT. J. RASMUSSON SWE 231
81 CAPT.  P.CARLSSON SWE 225

7 mmm 61 1LT. P. CZAJKA POL 339 817
64 1LT. G. PATEREK POL 269
62 LT. S. MLODZIKOWSKI POL 209
63 1LT. P. URBANIAK POL 113

8 14 LT. E. UTZIG BRA 369 760
12 CAPT.  P.PORTO BRA 231
13 LT. R. BEVILAQUA BRA 160
11 CAPT.  M.NEVES BRA 128

9 51 LT D. JAKOPSEN NOR 283 525

52 LT. J. BIRKELAND NOR 242



KACMA KURTULMA MUSABAKA SONUCLARI / TAKIM SIRALAMASI
RESULTS ESCAPE/ TEAM RANKING

Paim No Riitbesi

Nr Rank

94
92
93
91

33
34
32
31

22
23
24
21

14
12
13
11

73
71
72
74

41
43
44
42

84
83
81
82

61
64
63
62

51
52

CAD.
CAD.
CAD.

CAPT.

SR.LT.
SR.LT.
SR.LT.

MAJ.

1LT.
LT.

LT.

LT.

LT.

CAPT.

LT.

CAPT.

CAPT.

MAJ.
MAJ.
LT.

1LT.
CAD
CAD
2LT.

2LT.
LT

CAPT.

LT.

1LT.

1LT.

1LT.
LT.

LT
LT.

Yarigsmaci Adi
Competitor Name

G. YAPAKCI
Y. KUNDAKCI
F. BAYRAM
C. OZER

M. PULLI

M. HONKASALO
V. ROSENLUND
P. MATERO

P. PAVLIK
Z. KAMELANDR
M. SONKA
M. SAJBAN

E. UTZIG
P. PORTO
R. BEVILAQUA
M. NEVES

J. RAMOS MUNOZ

F. TORRES SAN JOSE
E. ROMERO

M. LOPEZ LAGO

J. VEER
D. BEL
V. BOS
F. GESSEL

M. NORDLANDER
A. OLGUSSON

P. CARLSSON

J. RASMUSSON

P. CZAIKA

G. PATEREK

P. URBANIAK

S. MLODZIKOWSKI

D. JAKOPSEN
J. BIRKELAND

Ulke
Nation

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA

NED
NED
NED
NED

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

POL
POL
POL
POL

NOR
NOR

Ferdi Puan

Takim Puani

Individual Pts Team Pts

1016
948,5
927
877

861,5
852,5
738
715

824
782,5
643
574

921

719

460
347,5

807,5
632
526

484,5

714
690
556
290

716,5
678,5
450
423,5

680
582
449,5
442,5

536
462

2891,5

2452

2249,5

2100

1965,5

1960

1845

1711,5

998



No
Nr

92
93
94

33
31
34
32

73
74
71
72

14
12
13
11

23
21
22
24

61
64
63
62

81
83
84
82

41
43
42
44

51
52

Riitbe

Rank
CAPT.
CAD.
CAD.
CAD.

SR.LT.
MAJ.

SR.LT.
SR.LT.

CAPT.
LT.
MAJ.
MAJ.

LT.
CAPT.
LT..

CAPT.

LT.
LT.
1LT.
LT.

1LT.
1LT.
1LT.
LT.

CAPT.
LT.
2LT.
LT.

1LT.
CAD
2LT.
CAD

LT
LT.

TOPLAM SONUCLAR / TAKIM

TOTAL RESULTS TEAM RANKING

Yarigsmaci Adi
Competitor Name
. OZER
. KUNDAKCI
BAYRAM
. YAPAKCI

¢ <O

. PULLI
MATERO

. HONKASALO

. ROSENLUND

<XV

. RAMOS MUNOZ

. LOPEZ LAGO

. TORRES SAN JOSE
. ROMERO

mm=z -

UTZIG
. PORTO
. BEVILAQUA
. NEVES

Tomom

. KAMELANDR
. SAJBAN
PAVLIK
SONKA

20N

CZAIKA

. PATEREK

. URBANIAK

. MLODZIKOWSKI

woUm o

P. CARLSSON

A. OLGUSSON

M. NORDLANDER
J. RASMUSSON

J. VEER
D. BEL
F. GESSEL
V. BOS

D. JAKOPSEN
J. BIRKELAND

Ulke
Nation

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

POL
poL
POL
POL

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

NED
NED
NED
NED

NOR
NOR

PAIM Total PAIM Total

Indiv

5134,0
4522,5
4235,0
3901,0

4491,5
4486,0
4024,5
3968,0

4517,5
4273,5
4027,0
3879,0

4363,0
3835,0
3548,0
3088,5

3884,5
3881,0
3794,0
3146,0

3742,0
3708,0
3662,5
2786,0

4124,0
3239,5
3236,5
3216,5

3619,5
2615,5
2407,0
1882,0

3682,0
3114,0

Team
13891,5

13002,0

12818,0

11746,0

11559,5

11112,5

10600,0

8642,0

6796,0



S/N

3

RBlooNeupdwNeE

N HE = e e
Ow o ~NOYU b WN

PAIM No

[ 006
2@ 101

Nr

ATIS MUSABAKA SONUGLARI / FERDI
RESULTS SHOOTING CONTEST / INDIVIDUAL

Riitbe
Rank

CAD.
LT.
2LT.
CAD.
CAD.
CAD.
CAD.
LT.
LT.
LT.
LT.
LT.
LT.
CAD.
CAD.
LT.
SGT.
1LT.
SR.LT.
2LT.

Yarigmaci Adi

Competitor Name

G. DOGAN

L. PIETRANI
P. HENDRIKS
G. ESEN

T. TANSUK

~ U. URGANCI

T. ELONEN
E. GOKMEN

M. KICA

A. MENDONCA

J. PEREA ARENAS
F. DE LAS HERAS
B. PAKKAN

A. BENGOZ

" H. DEGIRMENCI

P. CAPALA
J. HLAVAC

M. GOCMEN
M. VIHERSALO
M. KLEIBERS

Ulke
Nation

TUR
BRA
NED
TUR
TUR
TUR
FIN
TUR
CZE
BRA
SPA
SPA
TUR
TUR

POL
CZE

FIN
NED

1

43
42
41
44

39

45
43
40

43

41
41
43
38
35
31
40
39

35

24

44

41

31

Series
2 3
48 46
46 35
43
40 44
41 41
40 41
38 43
38 43
40
34 41
29 41
39

42
37 37
44 30
25 26
29 25
38 32
0 O
17 34

4

44
47
43
40
44
39
40

Y
39

40
44
46
43

31

41
35
43
34
21
0
12

Toplam Puan

Total Points
181 1015
170 850
168 820
168 820
165 775
165 775
164 760
163 745
162 730
160 700
157 655
156 640
155 625
150 550
140 400
134 310
127 205
126 190

0 0
87 0



Y()ZME MUSABAKA SONUCLARI / FERDI

RESULTS SWIMMING CONTEST / INDIVIDUAL

PAIM No
Nr

Riitbe
Rank

LT.
LT.
SR.LT.
CAD.
LT.
CAD.
CAD.
SGT.
CAD.
CAD.
LT.
CAD.
2LT.
LT.
LT.
CAD.
LT.
1LT.
LT.
2LT.

Yarismaci Adi

Competitor Name

J. PEREA ARENAS
P. CAPALA

M. VIHERSALO

U. URGANCI

A. MENDONCA

H. DEGIRMENCI
A. BENGOZ

J. HLAVAC <

G. DOGAN

T. TANSUK
B. PAKKAN
G. ESEN

M. KLEIBERS
E. GOKMEN
F. DE LAS HERAS
T. ELONEN
L. PIETRANI
M. GOCMEN
M. KICA

P. HENDRIKS

Ulke
Nation

SPA
POL
FIN
TUR
BRA
TUR
TUR
CZE

NED

Zaman
Time
h ms

1009
1035
1041
1080
1092
1093
1106
1122
1135
1137
1139
1162
1163
1175
1176
1177
1187
1202
1213
1354

Puan
Points

1123
1045
1027
940
916
914
888
856
830
826
822
776
774
750
748
746
726
697
680,5
496



ESKRIM MUSABAKA SONUCLARI / FERDI
RESULTS FENCING CONTEST / INDIVIDUAL

Galibiyet Sayisi/ 1000 puan
Nb Victories  / 1000 pts

15

PAIM No
PI Nr

Riitbe
Rank

CAD.
LT.
LT.

SGT.

CAD.

CAD.

CAD.

CAD.
LT.

SR.LT.
1LT.

CAD.
LT.
LT.
LT.

CAD.
LT.

2LT.

2LT.
LT.

Mag Sayisi / Yarnigmacl
Nb matches / Competitor

19

Yarismaci Adi
Competitor Name Nation

H. DEGIRMENCI TUR
J. PEREA ARENAS SPA
F. DE LAS HERAS SPA
J. HLAVAC CZE
G. ESEN TUR
A. BENGOZ TUR
T. TANSUK TUR
G. DOGAN TUR
E. GOKMEN TUR
M. VIHERSALO FIN
M. GOCMEN TUR
T. ELONEN FIN
B. PAKKAN TUR
M. KICA CZE
P. CAPALA POL
U. URGANCI TUR
L. PIETRANI BRA
M. KLEIBERS NED
P. HENDRIKS NED
A. MENDONGA BRA

Vict

16
14
13
13
13
11
10

—
o

WUl NN N0 00 000 W WO W

52
51
50
48
45
43
45
39
40
36
41
41
40
39
34
39
38
36
28
30

Puan / Galibiyet

Ulke Galibiyet GH RH Fark

Points / Victory
58

Puan

Diff Points

31 21 1058
32 19 942
38 12 884
36 12 884
33 12 884
39 4 768
40 5 710
38 1 710
41 -1 652
38 -2 652
44 -3 652
39 2 594
43 -3 594
44 -5 594
43 -9 594
43 -4 536
43 -5 536
46 -10 536
50 -22 420
54 -24 304



BASKETBOL MUSABAKA SONUGLARI / FERDI
RESULTS BALL CONTEST / INDIVIDUAL

Maharet 30Sn 5Top Sut
Dexterity Speed Coord Relax

S/N PAIMNo  Riitbe Yanismaci Adi Ulke  Zaman Basket Zaman Basket Toplam Puan
Pl Nr Rank  Competitor Name Nation Time Goals Time Goals ota] Ppoints

905 CAD. A. BENGOZ TUR 22,3 22,0 154 13 158,3 1066

901 LT. E. GOKMEN TUR 21,9 22,0 18 14 158,1 1062

(& 1702 LT. F. DE LAS HERAS SPA 20,2 19,0 15,7 14 156,1 - 1022
904 CAD. H. DEGIRMENCI TUR 20,0 21,0 174 11 152,6 952
e 30 1 SR.LT. M. VIHERSALO FIN 235 19,0 179 13 1486 872
909 CAD. G. ESEN TUR 22,3 22,0 22,2 11 147,5 850

903 1LT. M. GOCMEN TUR 21,8 190 18,2 11 146,0 820

908 CAD. U. URGANCI TUR 24,4 20,0 15,6 10 146,0 820
& |701 LT. J. PEREA ARENAS SPA 21,9 20,0 16,6 9 145,5 810
906 CAD. G. DOGAN TUR 24,2 19,0 16 9 141,8 736

902 LT. B. PAKKAN TUR 21,6 19,0 20,7 10 141,7 734

e 302 CAD. T. ELONEN FIN 20,9 19,0 15,1 6 140,0 700
O 102 LT. A. MENDONCA BRA 24,4 19,0 18,7 9 138,9 678
O 101 LT. L. PIETRANI BRA 27,5 20,0 19 9 137,5 650
907 CAD. T. TANSUK TUR 24,1 16,0 14,9 8 135,0 600

B 202 SGT. J. HLAVAC CZE 23,7 1€0. 19 6 127,3 446
402 2LT. M. KLEIBER§ NED 25,8 18,0 17,4 2 122,8 356
:201 LT. M. KICA . CZE 26,5 17,0 21,5 5 122,0 340
-601 LT. P. CAPALA POL 30,7 18,0 23 3 114,3 243
401 2LT. P. HENDRIKS NED 25,0 11,0 17,9 4 113,1 231




ENGELLI KOSU MUSABAKA SONUCLARI / FERDi

RESULTS OBSTACLE RUN / INDIVIDUAL

S/N PAIM No

En iyi 5 zamanin ortalamasi
Average of the 5 best times

Riitbe
Rank

CAD.
CAD.
CAD.
LT.
CAD.
LT.
CAD.
2LT.
LT.
CAD.
SR.LT.
LT.
LT.
LT.
1LT.
SGT.
LT.
2LT.
CAD.
LT.

Yarismaci Ad:

Competitor Name

G. DOGAN

H. DEGIRMENCI
T. ELONEN

F. DE LAS HERAS
U. URGANCI

A. MENDONCA
G.ESEN .

P. HENDRIKS

E. GOKMEN
T. TANSUK

M. VIHERSALO
B. PAKKAN

L. PIETRANI

M. KICA

M. GOCMEN

J. HLAVAC

P. CAPALA

M. KLEIBERS

A. BENGOZ

J. PEREA ARENAS

v

Ulke
Nation

TUR
TUR
FIN
SPA

POL
NED

SPA

Zaman
Time
hms

1:33,9
1:34,2
1:36,6
1:38,5
1:39,3
1:40,1
1:40,5
1:42,1
1:43,5
1:46,1
1:48,1
1/49,8
1:50,3
1:52,0
1:54,7
2:00,9
2:104
2:35,2
2:39,4
0:00,0

Puan
Points

562
556
508

477,5

465,5

453,5

447,5

423,5

402,5

363,5
339
322
317
300
273

230,5
183

59
38



ORYANTRING MUSABAKA SONUGLARI / FERDI
RESULTS ORIENTEERING / INDIVIDUAL

En iyi 5 zamanin ortalamasi

N WwW®OeNGOUAWNH

N b b b 2 2
OW O NOWU»MDA WN

Average of the 5 best times .

PAIMNo  Riitbe Yarismaci Adi Ulke Zaman Puan

Nr Rank  Competitor Name Nation : me. Points
909 CAD. G. ESEN TUR 0:39:05 658
906 CAD. G. DOGAN TUR 0:40:41 626
505 CAD. A. BENGOZ TUR 0:44:51 543
904 CAD. H. DEGIRMENCI TUR 0:54:05 394
& | 702 LT. F. DE LAS HERAS SPA 0:55:10 378
401 2LT. P. HENDRIKS NED 0:57:19 346
301 SR.LT. M. VIHERSALO FIN 0:59:37 324
903 1LT. M. GOCMEN TUR 1:00:55 311
907 CAD. T. TANSUK TUR 1:01:49 302
402 2LT. M. KLEIBERS NED 1:04:25 276
C 902 LT. B. PAKKAN TUR 1:05:16 268
C 901 LT. E. GOKMEN TUR 1:07:44 243
el 302 CAD. T. ELONEN FIN 1:14:50 211
e 102 LT. A. MENDONCA BRA 1:15:17 209
e 201 LT. M. KICA CZE 1:17:43 197
601 LT. P. CAPALA POL 1:17:39 197
*@4 101 LT. L. PIETRANI BRA 1:18:51 191
‘¢ | 701 LT. J. PEREA ARENAS SPA 1:27:30 148
e 202 SGT. J. HLAVAC CZE 1:29:36 137

C- 908 CAD. U. URGANCI TUR 0:00:00 0



KACMA KURTULMA SONUGLARI / FERDI
RESULTS ESCAPE / INDIVIDUAL

S/N PAIM No Riitbe Yarismact Adi  — Ulke Engelli Kosu  Oryantring Puan  Pyan
PI Nr Rank  Competitor Name.--._ \I!itl(-:)? Obs':.“::ints Orien Points  pgints
1 CAD. G. DOGAN TUR 562,0 626,0 1188,0
2 CAD. G. ESEN TUR 447,5 658,0 1105,5
3 CAD. H. DEGIRMENCI TUR 556,0 394,0 950,0
4 LT. F. DE LAS HERAS SPA 477,5 378,0 855,5
5 2LT. P. HENDRIKS NED 423,5 346,0 769,5
6 CAD. T. ELONEN FIN 508,0 211,0 719,0
7 CAD. T. TANSUK TUR 363,5 302,0 665,5
8 SR.LT. M. VIHERSALO FIN 339,0 324,0 663,0
9 LT. A. MENDONCA BRA 453,5 209,0 662,5
10 LT. E. GOKMEN TUR 402,5 243,0 645,5
11 LT. B. PAKKAN TUR 322,0 268,0 590,0
12 1LT. M. GOCMEN TUR 273,0 311,0 584,0
13 CAD. A. BENGOZ TUR 38,0 543,0 581,0
14 LT. L. PIETRANI BRA 317,0 191,0 508,0
15 LT. M. KICA CZE 300,0 197,0 497,0
16 CAD. U. URGANCI TUR 465,5 0,0 465,5
17 LT. P. CAPALA POL 183,0 197,0 380,0
18 SGT. J. HLAVAC CZE 230,5 137,0 367,5
19 2LT. M. KLEIBERS NED 59,0 276,0 335,0
20 LT. ). PEREA ARENAS SPA 0,0 148,0 148,0
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No
Nr
306
909
904
702
901
905
701
907
908
302
902
101
102
301
903
201
202
401
601
402

Ritbe
Rank
CAD.
CAD.
CAD.
LT.
LT.
CAD.
LT.
CAD.
CAD.
CAD.
LT.
LT.
LT.
SR.LT.
1LT.
LT.
SGT.
2LT.
LT.
2LT.

TOPLAM SONUGCLAR / FERDI
TOTAL RESULTS / INDIVIDUAL

Yarigmaci Adi Ulke
Competitor Name Nation
G. DOGAN TUR
G. ESEN TUR
H. DEGIRMENCI TUR
F. DE LAS HERAS SPA
E. GOKMEN TUR
A. BENGOZ TUR
J. PEREA ARENAS SPA
T. TANSUK TUR
U. URGANCI TUR
T. ELONEN FIN
B. PAKKAN TUR
L. PIETRANI BRA
A. MENDONGCA BRA
M. VIHERSALO FIN
M. GOCMEN TUR
M. KICA CZE
J. HLAVAC CZE
P. HENDRIKS NED
P. CAPALA POL
M. KLEIBERS NED

Swim
830,0
776,0
914,0
748,0
750,0
888,0
1123,0
826,0
940,0
7460
822,0
726,0
916,0
1027,0
697.0
680.5
856,0
4960
1045,0
774,0

Shoo
N,
1015
820
400
640
745
550
655
775
775
760
625
850
700
0
190
730
205
820
310
0

Results

Fpnc
©°710
884

1058
884
652
768
942
710
536
594
594
536
304
652
652
594
884
420
594
536

Ball
736
850
952
1022
1062
1066
810
600
820
700
734
650
678
872
820
340
446
231
243
356

Esc
1188
1105,5
950
8555
645,5
581
148
665,5
465,5
719
590
508
662,5
663
584
497
367.5
769,5
380
335

PAIM

Points
44750
44355
4274,0
41495
38545
3853,0
3678,0
3576,5
3536,5
3519,0
3365,0
3270.0
3260,5
32140
2943,0
28415
2758,5
2736.5
2572,0
2001,0



